
Maxwell Trading and Contracting WLL

Vehicle Running Summary Report

Date:Thursday, 22 Jan, 2026 Vehicle :All Vehicles

#
Vehicle

Number
Date

Vehicle

Imei
Distance

Actual

Duty

Time(hrs)

Average

Speed

(Km/hr)

Max

Speed

(Km/hr)

Actual

Running

Time

(hrs)

IdleTime

(hrs)

1 324241 2026-01-22 350544507169814 70.257 03:00:00 25.00 114 01:22:00 01:37:00

2 324243 2026-01-22 350544507848649 484.645 00:00:00 25.00 116 06:42:00 00:00:00

3 324240 2026-01-22 350544507848565 235.254 10:12:00 26.00 113 05:03:00 05:08:00

4 59854 2026-01-22 350544501303450 173.022 08:56:00 27.00 114 04:23:00 04:33:00

5 149587 2026-01-22 350544501297678 114.104 04:03:00 27.00 112 01:59:00 02:03:00

6 149514 2026-01-22 350544508366179 157.311 00:00:00 27.00 110 00:00:00 00:00:00

7 205711 2026-01-22 353201351629750 65.223 05:32:00 27.00 99 02:38:00 02:53:00

1 Isuzu 301937 2026-01-22 352094088720351 120.497 05:50:00 37.00 106 02:52:00 02:57:00

1
MUZAKKIR -

963811
2026-01-22 353691849284533 43.388 00:00:00 25.00 93 00:00:00 00:00:00

2
DIESEL 1 -

125202
2026-01-22 352016703170365 2.429 00:07:00 0.00 0.00 00:07:00 00:00:00

3
TEAM 3 - SAIF

(168413)
2026-01-22 352094087246549 2.429 00:07:00 42.00 0.00 00:07:00 00:00:00

4
TEAM 4 - SUVA-

(168458)
2026-01-22 352094087695356 2.429 01:43:00 38.00 0.00 00:07:00 01:36:00

5
TEAM 1 - GEORGE

- (168277)
2026-01-22 352094089669235 2.429 00:07:00 38.00 0.00 00:07:00 00:00:00

6 DINA- SALES 2026-01-22 353201357156212 166.222 07:45:00 44.00 116 03:51:00 03:54:00

7
TEAM 2 - CIELO -

(168209)
2026-01-22 352094089669318 2.429 00:07:00 40.00 0.00 00:07:00 00:00:00

8
STEPHANIE -

963812
2026-01-22 353201357156451 32.203 02:15:00 40.00 111 01:06:00 01:09:00

9 CHARBEL 2026-01-22 352016702946781 253.133 10:31:00 40.00 128 05:13:00 05:18:00

10
ABBAS -

ENTOMOLOGIST
2026-01-22 352592577466451 95.425 09:06:00 21.00 117 04:31:00 04:34:00

11
AIRPORT

VAN(149804)
2026-01-22 352016703209478 94.731 04:20:00 21.00 103 02:07:00 02:13:00

12 Van maxus V80 2026-01-22 353691849161210 373.930 15:41:00 21.00 119 07:43:00 07:57:00

13

RENAULT

EXPRESS -

SAROJA- 184667

2026-01-22 353201354712348 164.961 09:07:00 21.00 149 04:32:00 04:35:00

14

RENAULT

EXPRESS- HATHI-

PARSHU- 147745

2026-01-22 353201354712421 80.050 04:59:00 21.00 111 02:21:00 02:38:00

1
101238 Canter

Azad
2026-01-22 352094088721813 299.092 14:54:00 46.00 107 07:22:00 07:31:00

2
322558 Mitsubishi

Pickup Babu
2026-01-22 354018113026821 200.986 08:57:00 49.00 109 04:26:00 04:30:00

3

225966 Mitsubishi

Pickup Spare-

Maxsigns

2026-01-22 354018112769306 174.674 00:00:00 49.00 102 00:00:00 00:00:00

4
304153 Canter

Athputrasa
2026-01-22 352016700981178 166.075 07:40:00 49.00 94 03:46:00 03:54:00

5
709751 Sentra -

ASHIQUE
2026-01-22 352016700981384 89.011 03:42:00 49.00 98 01:49:00 01:52:00

6
259840 Bus

Athuputrasa
2026-01-22 350612079960199 156.150 06:43:00 49.00 95 03:19:00 03:23:00
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